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Status

This advertisement is actively being displayed.

This advertisement has been active since Saturday, March 21, 2009 - 2:14am.

Statistics

This hour

Last hour
Today
Yesterday

Last seven days
This month

Last month
This year

Last year

All time

Click history

Time [3]

Apr 25 09:44
Apr 25 09:44
Apr 25 09:44
Apr 24 10:21
Mar 30 23:17
Mar 28 12:23
Mar 28 04:12
Mar 16 20:45
Mar 8 10:16
Mar 6 04:13
Mar 6 04:13
Mar 6 04:13
Mar 6 04:13
Mar 6 04:13
Mar 6 04:13

Impressions

HFOOOOOOOOOo

3439

User [4]

Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin
Long lost cousin

Clicks
0

1

5

2

21
79
73
268
0
1332

URL where clicked [5]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]
[6]

Click-thru
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
9.91%

[details [7]]

[details [8]]

[details [9]]

[details [10]]
[details [11]]
[details [12]]
[details [13]]
[details [14]]
[details [15]1]
[details [16]]
[details [171]]
[details [18]]
[details [19]]
[details [20]]
[details [21]]

This site designed and maintained by Cynergetic Conceptions.

Page 1 of 3



The Middle Sister by Bonnie Glover

Published on Peele-Lassiter Family Website (http://peele-lassiter.com)

Time [3] User [4]
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